
ACXION

Bella Sheprow 704-681-4945 bella.sheprow@acxion.com

Reilly Kirkpatrick 402-320-6792 reilly.kirkpatrick@acxion.com

Stevey Cooney 267-254-8120 steve.cooney@acxion.com

D'Lorah Campos 260-409-7879 dlorah.campos@acxion.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Butterball
Cargill Kitchen
ConAgra
Del Monte
Land O'Lakes
Pilgrim's
Trident Seafoods

mailto:bella.sheprow@acxion.com
mailto:reilly.kirkpatrick@acxion.com
mailto:steve.cooney@acxion.com
mailto:dlorah.campos@acxion.com


AFFINITY GROUP SOUTHEAST

Kevin Ros 803-603-7043 kevin.ros@affinitysales.com

Chad Hudson 504-701-5578 chad.hudson@affinitysales.com

Rick Miller 412-443-3938 rick.miller@affinitysales.com

Catherine Batusic 773-547-3305 catherine.batusic@affinitysales.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Albie's Foods
Basic American Foods
Buena Vista
Cavendish
ES Foods
Hormel (dba Jennie-O)
Rich Products
Tasty Brands

mailto:kevin.ros@affinitysales.com
mailto:chad.hudson@affinitysales.com
mailto:rick.miller@affinitysales.com
mailto:catherine.batusic@affinitysales.com


B&A FOOD SALES

Thom Harrison 843-534-7298 tharrison@brokeroftheyear.com

Emily Williams 941-228-7847 ewilliams@brokeroftheyear.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Trinity Frozen Foods
Maidrite

4-28-2025

mailto:tharrison@brokeroftheyear.com
mailto:ewilliams@brokeroftheyear.com


COHEN FOOD BROKERAGE

Melissa Rogers 803-727-3398 Melissa_rogers@cohenfoods.com

Christy Rogers 704-650-4328 Christy_rogers@cohenfoods.com

Malinda Highfill 386-569-9412 M_Highfill@cohenfoods.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Bake Crafters
Don Lee Farms
Foster Farms
Nardone Brothers
Nicks Famous Bar-B-Q
Yang's 5th Taste (formerly Ling's)

mailto:Melissa_rogers@cohenfoods.com
mailto:Christy_rogers@cohenfoods.com
mailto:M_Highfill@cohenfoods.com


CORE FOODSERVICE

Candi Jackson 863-698-9822 cjackson@corefoodservice.com

Kim Bird 732-896-5356 kbird@corefoodservice.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

High Liner Foods
International Food Solutions (formerly Asian Food Solutions)
J&J Snack Foods
JTM
McCain
MCI/Los Cabos
Michael Foods

mailto:cjackson@corefoodservice.com
mailto:kbird@corefoodservice.com


FOOD SALES EAST

Connie Kerby 704-728-1415 ckerby@fse.us.com

Greg Frey 704-837-0875 gfrey@fse.us.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Gold Creek
Idahoan
JM Smuckers
Red Gold
S&F Foods

mailto:ckerby@fse.us.com
mailto:gfrey@fse.us.com


GILBERT FOODSERVICE

Bryan Shay 404-323-3784 bshay@gilbertfoods.com

Laurel Hecht 704-492-3391 lhecht@gilbertfoods.com

Kaitlyn Johnson 828-335-8344 kjohnson@gilbertfoods.com

Ashley Ellington 919-812-1268 aellington@gilbertfoods.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Bongards
Brookwood Farms
Chef's Corner
Integrated Foods
S.A. Piazza

mailto:bshay@gilbertfoods.com
mailto:lhecht@gilbertfoods.com
mailto:kjohnson@gilbertfoods.com
mailto:aellington@gilbertfoods.com


HOUSE OF RAEFORD

Karen Ford-Duke 912-222-4090 Karen.Duke@houseofraeford.com

Robin Chriscoe 910-690-2889 Robin.Chriscoe@houseofraeford.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Direct Representation

mailto:Karen.Duke@houseofraeford.com
mailto:Robin.Chriscoe@houseofraeford.com


NATIONAL FOOD GROUP

Andrea Berczel 248.560.2393 aberczel@nationalfoodgroup.com

Michele Clark 248-560-2360 mclark@nationalfoodgroup.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Direct Representation

mailto:aberczel@nationalfoodgroup.com
mailto:mclark@nationalfoodgroup.com


PETERSON FARMS

Robert Lund 814-330-6495 rlund@petersonfarmsinc.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Direct Representation

mailto:rlund@petersonfarmsinc.com


SCHWANS

Jim Stahl jim.stahl@schwans.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Direct Representation

mailto:jim.stahl@schwans.com


STILLWATER PROVISIONS

Eric Longshore 803-465-6457 eric@stillwaterprovisions.com

Ashley Shakallis 757-377-3215 ashley@stillwaterprovisions.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Channel Fish Processing
Kraft Heinz
Tabatchnick Fine Foods

mailto:eric@stillwaterprovisions.com
mailto:ashley@stillwaterprovisions.com


TYSON

Michael Garcia 559-260-3082 Michael.Garcia@tyson.com

REPRESENTATION LIST

Direct Representation

mailto:Michael.Garcia@tyson.com

